10

Top 15 huhtikuu 10 parasta
Artisti - Kappale

Ari Tamminen - Vaarojen Yo

Sav. Juhani Hakopuro

San. Katja Tanskanen

Sov. Miikka Térmala

Mika Jefremoff — Ajomies

Sav. Jakov Feldman

San. Jakov Feldman, suom.san. Reino Helismaa
Sov. Pauli Ruuskanen

Helena Saaranen - Jadhileiden laulu
Sav. Seppo Venaldinen

San. Tauno Kautonen

Sov. Seppo Venaldinen

Tarua — Penkki

Sav. Outi Riikola

San. Outi Riikola

Sov. Matti ja lina Lehtihalmes Terhi Ryynanen ja Outi Riikola

Skype Music — Valkeat valheet

Sav. Juha Halminen & Melanie Kuparinen

San. Juha Halminen & Melanie Kuparinen

Sov. Melanie Kuparinen

Raimo Laamanen - Bella Ragazza

Sav. Reijo Maatta

San. Keijo Laitinen

Sov. Seppo Niemela

Meri-Maaria — Vaeltajat (feat. Jukka Tarvainen)
Sav. Meri-Maaria Kivekas

San. Meri-Maaria Kivekas

Sov. Meri-Maaria Kivekas

Markku Touronen — Lahellasi

Sav. Sami ja Marko Lapiolahti

San. Juho Rintarunsala

Sov. Sami ja Marko Lapiolahti

Jarkko Honkanen & Taiga - Kaikesta huolimatta
Sav. Marko Jolkkonen

San. Tero Ylisirkka

Sov. Jarkko Honkanen & Taiga

Jone Eskelinen & Maximus — Aino

Sav. Hannu Karjalainen

San. Hannu Karjalainen

Sov. Jouni Eskelinen, Jukka Tolonen ja Janne Lankila

Ainet

554

462

449

416

384

259

188

143

136

109
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12

13

14

15

Top 15 huhtikuu 10 parasta
Juha Matti — Rakastunut mies
Sav. Antti Toivola
San. Timo Jokinen
Sov. Niklas Nylund
Assit - Eletddn nyt
Sav. Marko Jolkkonen
San. Reijo Pakkila
Sov. Marko Jolkkonen
TT Purontaka - Kesan kyyneleet
Sav. Juhani Hakopuro
San. Simo Vedenpaa
Sov. Juhani Hakopuro
Antti Holopainen — Enkelin kosketus
Sav. Antti Nikkonen & Seppo Summanen
San. Keijo Laitinen
Sov. Antti Nikkonen & Seppo Summanen
Sarian - Mita tahdet on
Sav. Kai Jamsa
San. Kyosti Makimattila
Sov. Kai Jamsa

Ainia yhteensi:

87

37

25

19

3273



